

MALAPPURAM DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

AFFILIATED TO KERALA THROWBALL ASSOCIATION & RECOGNIZED BY KERALA STATE SPORTS COUNCIL

www.throwballkerala.com | Email: throwballmalappuram@gmail.com

Mobile Number: 8590806050 | 9633871688

President Hon. Secretary Treasurer

Dr. Mansoor Ali.T.M Dr.Shameem P Akbar Ali A

9th MALAPPURAM DISTRICT SENIOR THROWBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 2023-24 GMHSS CALICUT UNIVERSITY on 19th NOVEMBER 2023

	Match Order & Results Senior Men						
No.	Match	Team	vs	Team	Score	Set	Won By
1	BQ1	Marthoma HSS		GMHSS Sports Club	8-15, 10-15	0 - 2	GMHSS Sports Club
2	BQ2	Marthoma Sports Academy		Campus Nine	15-12, 15-5, 15-7	2 - 1	Marthoma Sports Academy
3	BS1	SNM Sports Academy		GMHSS Sports Club	15-11, 15-12	2 - 0	SNM Sports Academy
4	BS2	KHMHSS Sports Academy Valakkulam		Marthoma Sports Academy	15-10, 12-15, 15-11	2 - 1	KHMHSS Sports Academy Valakkulam
5	BLF	Marthoma Sports Academy		GMHSS Sports Club	15-11, 15-8	2 - 0	Marthoma Sports Academy
6	BF	SNM Sports Academy		KHMHSS Sports Academy Valakkulam	13-15, 15-12, 15-12	2 - 1	SNM Sports Academy

Match Order & Results Senior Women							
No.	Match	Team	VS	Team	Score	Set	Won By
1	GQ1	SNMHSS		SMSTM Womens	15-1, 15-1	2 - 0	SNMHSS
		Parappanangadi		College			Parappanangadi
2	GS1	KHMHSS Sports		SNMHSS	15-3, 15-7	2 - 0	KHMHSS Sports
		Academy Valakkulam		Parappanangadi			Academy
							Valakkulam

3	GS2	Silver Mount	Yacca Sports	15-13, 15-6	2 - 0	Silver Mount
		International School	Perinthalmanna			International School
4	GLF	Yacca Sports	SNMHSS	15-4, 15-0	2 - 0	Yacca Sports
		Perinthalmanna	Parappanangadi			Perinthalmanna
5	GF	KHMHSS Sports	Silver Mount	17-15, 15-12	2 - 0	KHMHSS Sports
		Academy Valakkulam	International School			Academy
						Valakkulam

	WINNER	RUNNER	3 rd PLACE
MEN	SNM SPORTS ACADEMY	KHMHSS SPORTS ACADEMY VALAKKULAM	MARTHOMA SPORTS ACADEMY
WOMEN	KHMHSS SPORTS ACADEMY VALAKKULAM	SILVER MOUNT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	YACCA SPORTS PERINTHALMANNA

Dr. Shameem P Hon. Secretary

Malappuram Throwball Association

